
Year 9 Options who to contact 
 

General advice Mr Davidson tdavidson@headstartphuket.com 

English Language/Literature Mr Pollicutt dpollicutt@headstartphuket.com 

English as a Second Language Mr Pollicutt dpollicutt@headstartphuket.com 

Mathematics Dr Portelli dportelli@headstartphuket.com 

Sciences Dr Marsh dmarsh@headstartphuket.com 

Art & Design Mr Dagnall tdagnall@headstartphuket.com 

Business Studies Mr Gratton rgratton@headstartphuket.com 

Computer Science Mr Armstrong rarmstrong@headstartphuket.com 

Design & Technology Mr Wells dwells@headstartphuket.com 

Drama Ms Sillett asillett@headstartphuket.com 

French Mr Salmon bsalmon@headstartphuket.com 

Geography Mr Benham dbenham@headstartphuket.com 

History Mr Gratton rgratton@headstartphuket.com 

Information & Communication 
Technology (ICT) 

Ms Niemand aniemand@headstartphuket.com 

Mandarin Foreign Mr Banchao tbanchao@headstartphuket.com 

Mandarin First Mr Wang ywang@headstartphuket.com 

Music Mr Graham pgraham@headstartphuket.com 

Physical Education Ms Wilson lwilson@headstartphuket.com 

Thai Kru Nee nee@headstartphuket.com 

Travel & Tourism Mr Kasim skasim@headstartphuket.com 

 


